Skotselomrade A, NO

D Skotselomrade B, NS
E Skotselomrade C

¥/ skotselomrade D

D Skotselomrade E

.. . » Torvalla urskog,
Skotselomrade F \ e

. ' naturreservat
(sjo och Ovriga O\ - ;

Vattendrag) N Yta: 154 ha (exkl

‘Torvalla urskog)




Tot yta:

Produktiv skogsmark:
Fordelat enligt:

NO

NS (barrbland)

NS (I6vrikt)

Sjo (inkl vass och
angransande vatmark)

Oppen mark
Myrar (rikkarr)

154 ha

119 ha

35 ha

76 ha

8 ha

23 ha

8 ha
4 ha



